Zaumd >»SMARTIA

S67 ALLER RETOUR
FABRICATION MANUAL




Ziliumql

FABRICATION MANUAL

FABRICATION MANUAL FOR S67 BIDERECTIONAL MECHANISM

Assembly of Sash/Transom Mullion

180-77-280-00

180-77-280-00 &/

Zawma »SMARTIA
S67 ALLER RETOUR
PARTS LIST
Accessory Code /
KwdIkog Description Mepiypagn Quantity / MooonTO
E¢apTtiuatog
S67564 Transom Mullion Tau Avolyouévou 2
Width MAdTOg
S67564 Transom Mullion Tau Avolyouévou 2
Length Mrkog
180-77-280-00 |Alignment corner 1,5 wvia 8
X 22,2 mm emTTEdOTNTAC 1,5 X
22,2 mm
1405853000 Die Cast Corner lwvia Zuvdeong 4
Cleat 23X10.8mm Xutr) 23X10,8mm
1405829000 Die cast split corner | [wvia ouvdeong 4

cleat 23,2X19,8 mm

dlaIpoUPEVN XUTN
23,2X19,8 mm

1

FABRICATION MANUAL - EMXEIPIAIO KATAZKEYHZ



/’lum l FABRICATION MANUAL
. AUmil >SMARTIA

S67 ALLER RETOUR

Assembly of Sash adjoin Profile

@20-1 1-600-00/620-11-500-00

S67564 S67564

@20—1 1-600-00/620-11 —500—0@

S67038

~

620-11-500-00 )

A
£

7700200105

S67038 >
( 620-11-600-00 )

AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA



Ziliumql

FABRICATION MANUAL

No milling
Only holes for attaching to the sash

S67038

S67038

S67038

Milling for Bottom Sash adjoin

Assembly of Sash adjoin Profile

Milling for Top Sash adjoin

Milling for Side Sash adjoin

S67038

N\

Zawma »SMARTIA
S67 ALLER RETOUR
PARTS LIST
Accessory Code / .
Kw§|Kég Description Mepiypagn ﬁggg:lgé
E¢aptrjuatog
S67564 Transom Mullion | Tau Avolyouévou 2
Width [MAdaTog
S67564 Transom Mullion | Tau Avolyouévou 2
Length Mrkog
1405853000 Die Cast Corner | lwvia Z0vdeong 4
Cleat 23X10.8mm | Xutr} 23X10,8mm
1405829000 Die cast split wvia ouvdeong 4
corner cleat dlaipoupevn XuTh
23,2X19,8 mm 23,2X19,8 mm
180-77-280-00 Alignment corner lwvia 8
1,5x 22,2 mm emTTEdOTNTAG 1,5
X 22,2 mm
S67038 Sash Adjoin MpboBeTo 1
Profile Width @UAAOU TTOPTOG
bottom OITTARG
KaTeubuvong
MAdTOG KATW
S67038 Sash Adjoin MpbdoBeTo 1
Profile Width top | @UAAou TTOpTAG
OITTARG
KaTeubuvong
MAGTOC Avw
S67038 Sash Adjoin MpbdoBeTo 1
Profile Height Pivot| ¢@UA\ou trépTag
OITTARG
KaTeubuvong
Mrkog pivot
S67038 Sash Adjoin MpboBeTo 1
Profile Height @UAAOU TTOPTOG
OITTANG
KaTeubuvong
Mrkog
620-11-600-00 Weathrestrip Pile Bouptoa 2
20X3000mm 2TEYAVWONG
20X3000mm
620-11-500-00 Weathrestrip Pile Bouptoa 2
15X3000mm 2TEYAVWONG
15X3000mm
620-11-500-00 Weathrestrip Pile BoupTtoa 4
15X3000mm 2T1EYAVWONG
15X3000mm

3

FABRICATION MANUAL - EMXEIPIAIO KATAZKEYHZ



Ziliumql

FABRICATION MANUAL
Aumd »SMARTIA

S67 ALLER RETOUR

A-A

24,5

mill)
1.9

il

o

Depth

| 30,5

Milling for bottom Sash adjoin

16

L=Lsash
120
© 227 - 45 21
R < =~ B
N - &/ |
N ' L = RA
y ///%:a
v ! |
2/ < — A | \,3 G
~ | > 3

4

FABRICATION MANUAL - EFXEIPIAIO KATALKEYHZ



Ziliumql

FABRICATION MANUAL
Aumd »SMARTIA

S67 ALLER RETOUR

Milling for Top Sash adjoin
L=Lsash

I

26 19,75

16

L\

7

Depth Through All

120

5

FABRICATION MANUAL - EMXEIPIAIO KATAZKEYHZ



/’lum l FABRICATION MANUAL
. AUmil >SMARTIA

S67 ALLER RETOUR

Milling for Side Sash adjoin

— C &
C-C L=Lsash
30
o |
R &
(o] ~ ©
AN AN
T
- C ©
120 A A A ~— 1 120

Depth Through All

6

FABRICATION MANUAL - EMXEIPIAIO KATAZKEYHZ



Ziliumql

FABRICATION MANUAL

(7981225538 —

4720743200

Zawma »SMARTIA
S67 ALLER RETOUR
PARTS LIST
—(7981224832) Accessory
Code’/ Description | IMepiypaen Quaptity/
Kwdikog MoodtnTa
E¢aptipatog
47207432001 BOTTOM KATQ 1
Assembly of Hinges on the sash CENTRE | MIMPATZO
WOOD MENTEZE
TYPE B ANE
GEZE PETOYP
AATMEAQY
GEZE
7981224832 CSK A2 CSK A2 4
4,8x32 PH | 4,8x32 PH
7981225532 CSK A2 CSK A2 2
5,5x32 PH | 5,5x32 PH
7981225538| CSK A2 CSK A2 5
5,5x38 PH | 5,5x38 PH
4720063710 TOP ANQ 1
CENTRE |E=ZAPTHMA
WOOD GEZETIA
TYPE B ZOYZTA
GEZE FOR | TS500NV
SASH 2TO
OYANO

7

FABRICATION MANUAL - EMXEIPIAIO KATAZKEYHZ



/’lum l FABRICATION MANUAL
. AUmil >SMARTIA

S67 ALLER RETOUR

PARTS LIST
Assembly of Frame Accessory ,Co de B Quantity
/ Kw§n<og Description Meprypaogn MoooTTa
E¢aptiuarog
S67038 Frame adjoin width | Np6oBeTo
Top KAoog 1
TTAdTOG AVl
A+ S67038 Frame adjoin height | MpboBeTo )
2 Milling for Top Frame adjoin : Kaoas uyos
[ S67 Frame height Mpo@iA
\\P Kdoag Uyog 2
S67 Frame width Mpo@iA
Top KAoog 1
TTAdTOG AVl
7981224832 | CSKA24,8x32 PH | CSK A2
4,8x32 PH 4
: 4720063710 TOP CENTRE ANQ ]
% WOOD TYPEB |E=ZAPTHMA
GEZE FOR SASH | GEZETIA
SOYETA
TS500NV
S >TO
: DYANO
"IIT 620-11-500-00 | Weathrestrip Pile Bouptoa 4
T 15X3000mm ZTeydvwong
15X3000mm
J 620-11-500-00 | Weathrestrip Pile Bouptoa
15X3000mm  |Sreydvwong 2
15X3000mm

S67038

S67038

You attach the Frame adjoin like the sash with the same principle

8

FABRICATION MANUAL - EMXEIPIAIO KATAZKEYHZ



Zllumql

FABRICATION MANUAL

Ziumqd

SMARTIA

S67 ALLER RETOUR

102

=D

e

D-D(1:2)

o

'\-

&
-
<
(q\

Depth Through All

69,5

24

9

FABRICATION MANUAL - EMXEIPIAIO KATAZKEYHZ



/’lum l FABRICATION MANUAL
. AUmil >SMARTIA

S67 ALLER RETOUR

THE SYSTEM TS500 IS SUITABLE UP TO150Kg
FOR HEAVIER SASH PLEASE ASK FOR MORE It is necessary for a prep at the ground
INFORMATION. in order to place in the ground the pivot base.

Ground slot= 290x100x42mm

472102170
~

4720049800

@720049800 & 4721021 @

10

FABRICATION MANUAL - EMXEIPIAIO KATAZKEYHZ



/’lum l FABRICATION MANUAL
. AUmil >SMARTIA

S67 ALLER RETOUR

- B C B-B

Frame Width E

| C 620-11-500-00

i
N S67038

- ];g

S67564 m

L W S || O S 1 B

/

|
|
|
; eo—_!
|
|
|

C [
] S67038
I j

C 620-11-600-00 U

LA

@720049800 & 4721021 7@

(S67038 )( 620-11-500-00 )

S67038

S67 Frame

FABRICATION MANUAL - EFXEIPIAIO KATALKEYHZ



Ziliumql

FABRICATION MANUAL
Aumd »SMARTIA

S67 ALLER RETOUR

S67 Aller Retour Second Sash Mechanism - Mnxaviopods 6suUtepou @uAnou

\440-08-670-00

470-02-210-00

ISO 10642 - M8 x 20

N
610-02-210-00
O
@K
Albatror_Adaptor1

&\ISO 10642 - M8 x 20

12

PARTS LIST

Accessory Code :
KwbIKOs Description Mepiypapn I'? uantity
E€aptnuatos ogotnta
KAsibapia
610-02-210-00 = Albatros lock He HoxAo 1
Albatros
Rod transmition| Aapdki Kivhons
plate M6 for | vtiCas 46,7mm
470-02-210-00 ALBATROS. M6 1 2
offset 46,7 mm Albatros
Rod D8, Ntila 08,
440-08-670-00 4 500mm 1500mm °
1SO10642 - 1SO10642 - 5
M8x20 M8x20

FABRICATION MANUAL - EMXEIPIAIO KATAZKEYHZ



